EE O VS N

O 0 1 O W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Case 3:15-cv-05488-RJB Document 9 Filed 09/08/15 Page 1 of 1

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT
WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON

AT TACOMA
DONALD ISAAC JOHNSON,
No. C15-5488 RIB-KLS
Plaintiff,
V. ORDER ADOPTING REPORT AND
RECOMMENDATION
STATE OF WASHINGTON,
Defendant.

The Court, having reviewed the Report and Recommendation of Magistrate Judge Karen
L. Strombom, objections to the Report and Recommendation, if any, and the remaining record,
does hereby find and ORDER:

(D The Court adopts the Report and Recommendation.

(2)  Plaintiff’s motion to proceed in forma pauperis (Dkt. 1) is denied; Plaintiff’s
complaint is dismissed without prejudice on the grounds that it is frivolous,
malicious, and fails to state a claim upon which relief may be granted, and the
dismissal shall count as a strike under 28 U.S.C. § 1915(g).

(3)  The Clerk is directed to send copies of this Order to Plaintiff and to the Hon.

Karen L. Strombom.

DATED this 8% day of September, 2015.

JoldTE -y

ROBERT J. BRYAN
United States District Judge

ORDER TO AMEND OR SHOW CAUSE- 1




- #0450 Rev. 585) dudgment 5@B@=8'1 5-Cv-05488-RIB  Document 10 Filed 09/09/15 Page 1 of 1

United States District Court

WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON
AT TACOMA

DONALD ISAAC JOHNSON,
L JUDGMENT IN A CIVIL CASE
Plaintiff,
v. Case No. C15-5488 RJB-KLS
STATE OF WASHINGTON,
- Defendant.

—  Jury Verdict. This action came before the Court for a trial by jury. The issues have been tried and the
jury has rendered its verdict.

X Decision by Court. This action came to consideration before the Court. The issues have been
considered and a decision has been rendered.

THE COURT HAS ORDERED THAT:
Plaintiff’s motion to proceed in forma pauperis (Dkt. 1) is denied; Plaintiff’s complaint is dismissed

without prejudice on the grounds that it is frivolous, malicious, and fails to state a claim upon which
relief may be granted, and the dismissal shall count as a strike under 28 U.S.C. § 1915(g).

Dated this 9th day of September, 2015.

WILLIAM M. MCCOOL
Clerk

Deputy Clerk




	Page 1
	Page 2

