. •	C	ase 3:15-cv-05488-RJB Docum	ent 9 Filed 09/08/15 Page 1 of 1		
1					
2					
3					
4					
5	UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT				
6		WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT TACOMA			
7	DONALD	ISAAC JOHNSON,			
8		Plaintiff,	No. C15-5488 RJB-KLS		
9	v.	1 huillin,	ORDER ADOPTING REPORT AND		
10	STATE OF	WASHINGTON,	RECOMMENDATION		
11		Defendant.			
12	The Court, having reviewed the Report and Recommendation of Magistrate Judge Karen				
13					
14	L. Strombom, objections to the Report and Recommendation, if any, and the remaining record,				
15	does hereby find and ORDER :				
16	(1)	(1) The Court adopts the Report and Recommendation.			
17	(2)		<i>prma pauperis</i> (Dkt. 1) is denied; Plaintiff's prejudice on the grounds that it is frivolous,		
18		malicious, and fails to state a clai	state a claim upon which relief may be granted, and the		
19		dismissal shall count as a strike			
20	(3) The Clerk is directed to send copies of this Order to Plaintiff and to the Hon. Karen L. Strombom.				
21					
22	DAT	DATED this 8 th day of September, 2015.			
23		Alan			
24	Naker Horgan				
25 26	ROBERT J. BRYAN				
26	United States District Judge				
	ORDER TO AMEND OR SHOW CAUSE- 1				
		-			

2 AO 450 (Rev. 5/85) Judgment 6286023:15-CV-05488-RJB Document 10 Filed 09/09/15 Page 1 of 1

United States District Court

WESTERN DISTRICT OF WASHINGTON AT TACOMA

DONALD ISAAC JOHNSON,

Plaintiff,

JUDGMENT IN A CIVIL CASE

v.

Case No. C15-5488 RJB-KLS

STATE OF WASHINGTON,

Defendant.

_____ Jury Verdict. This action came before the Court for a trial by jury. The issues have been tried and the jury has rendered its verdict.

<u>X</u> Decision by Court. This action came to consideration before the Court. The issues have been considered and a decision has been rendered.

THE COURT HAS ORDERED THAT:

Plaintiff's motion to proceed *in forma pauperis* (Dkt. 1) is **denied**; Plaintiff's complaint is **dismissed** without prejudice on the grounds that it is frivolous, malicious, and fails to state a claim upon which relief may be granted, and the **dismissal shall count as a strike under 28 U.S.C. § 1915(g)**.

Dated this 9th day of September, 2015.

WILLIAM M. 1	MCCOOL	TES DISTO
Clerk		
ومعربتهم والمعاصين	Mayle n	n. little & Martin & B
Deputy Clerk	0	